
MAVERICK Hill Climb Czech 2023

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal MREC

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

STÁRKOVÁ Kateřina

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

LANGOVÁ Monika

2022, NOVÁK Marek

Kartcross Kamikaz 3 Honda: 1:57.26

 m

 m

 m

2300 m

V. POLYGON Race - Automotodrom Brno II., 8. 4. 2023

8. 4. 2023

Technical Marshal MREC

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width 6 m

48,067

45,472

AS-S1-1400

AS-S1-1600

AS-S1-2000

AS-S1+2000/2WD

AS-S1+2000/4WD

AS-E1-1400

AS-E1-2000
AS-E1+2000

AS-E2/C-1600

AS-E2/C+1600

1 AS-S1-1400

3 AS-S1-1600

3 AS-S1-2000

3 AS-S1+2000/2WD

3 AS-S1+2000/4WD

2 AS-E1-1400

1 AS-E1-2000

2 AS-E1+2000

1 AS-E2/C-1600

2 AS-E2/C+1600

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

13:05 - 13:39

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

 - 

Cloudy 4 5 1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

13:52 - 14:34

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

14:46 - 15:30

Cloudy

Cloudy

4

5

5

5

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

2:25.030

2:23.670

2:21.760

3:01.890

3:02.090

2:52.260

2:41.328

2:40.277

2:37.810

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

57,092

57,632

58,409

45,522 51,324

51,661

52,468

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

22/3 18/3 18/3

0/0 0/0 0/0

21/3 20/3 20/3

21/3 20/3 20/3

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

Sport Marshal MREC
 
 
 

LANGOVÁ Monika

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Ľuboš



ABSOLUTE ALL

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class
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1. 35 75Jan SPLICHAL 685 CZ SuperdriveBMW M3 e46 AS-S1+2000/2WD 40

1. 40 75Zdeněk TRNKA 777 CZ STK Okříšky Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 AS-E1+2000 35

3. 28 60Marek NOVÁK 800 CZ MN RacingKartcross Kamikaz 3 AS-E2/C-1600 32

4. 32 58Radek BERÁNEK 696 CZ BeránekToyota Yaris GR AS-S1+2000/4WD 26

5. 30 58Petr TÜRK 750 CZ TR Motorsport ChemworkMitsubishi Lancer Evo 10 AS-E1+2000 28

6. 26 56Siegfried PFEIFFER 602 AT Pfeiffer MotorsportToyota Yaris GR AS-S1+2000/4WD 30

7. 22 46Jaroslav JANOUŠEK 680 CZ nsjNissan sunny AS-S1-2000 24

8. 20 42Marek STEJSKAL 625 CZ MarokatorBMW E46 330i AS-S1+2000/2WD 22

9. 24 40Tomáš MAJER 601 CZ Autoservis H&MSkoda Superb AS-S1+2000/4WD 16

10. 14 34Jiří BAŘINA 673 CZ BJSuzuki Swift AS-S1-1600 20

11. 16 34Petr JEŽ 618 CZ JežFord Focus AS-S1-2000 18

12. 12 26Zdeněk SMOLÍK 616 CZ RC STK OkříškyHonda Civic Sport 1.4i AS-S1-1400 14

13. 18 18Pavol KURBEL 716 SK Kovomk racing teamŠkoda 120 AS-E1-1400

14. 10 18Lukas MAREK 627 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaBMW 328i AS-S1+2000/2WD 8

14. 8 18Zdeněk ŠPAČEK 802 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale AS-E2/C+1600 10

16. 1 13Anna KIMLOVÁ 613 CZ Auto Classic Club BrnoBMW 318ti AS-S1-2000 12

17. 3 9Miroslav BARTOŠ 600 CZ AVdíly PrahaVolvo C30 AS-S1-1600 6

17. 6 9Lenka HRUBANOVÁ 611 CZ Skalda racingPeugeot 206 cc AS-S1-1600 3

19. 4 8Libor MELICHAR 700 CZ meldaPeugeot 205 AS-E1-2000 4

20. 2 4Jana ŠPAČKOVÁ 801 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale AS-E2/C+1600 2

0Petr CAHA 615 CZ TVVR Racing TeamRenault Clio 1.4 16v AS-S1-1400 0

0 0Michal KURBEL 715 SK Kovomk racing teamŠkoda 125 AS-E1-1400
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CLASS CLASSIFICATION

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class 25
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MHCC Actual Cars

AS-S1-1400

1. 20 40Zdeněk SMOLÍK 616 CZ RC STK OkříškyHonda Civic Sport 1.4i 20

0Petr CAHA 615 CZ TVVR Racing TeamRenault Clio 1.4 16v 0

AS-S1-1600

1. 20 40Jiří BAŘINA 673 CZ BJSuzuki Swift 20

2. 12 27Miroslav BARTOŠ 600 CZ AVdíly PrahaVolvo C30 15

2. 15 27Lenka HRUBANOVÁ 611 CZ Skalda racingPeugeot 206 cc 12

AS-S1-2000

1. 20 40Jaroslav JANOUŠEK 680 CZ nsjNissan sunny 20

2. 15 30Petr JEŽ 618 CZ JežFord Focus 15

3. 12 24Anna KIMLOVÁ 613 CZ Auto Classic Club BrnoBMW 318ti 12

AS-S1+2000/2WD

1. 20 40Jan SPLICHAL 685 CZ SuperdriveBMW M3 e46 20

2. 15 30Marek STEJSKAL 625 CZ MarokatorBMW E46 330i 15

3. 12 24Lukas MAREK 627 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaBMW 328i 12

AS-S1+2000/4WD

1. 15 35Siegfried PFEIFFER 602 AT Pfeiffer MotorsportToyota Yaris GR 20

1. 20 35Radek BERÁNEK 696 CZ BeránekToyota Yaris GR 15

3. 12 24Tomáš MAJER 601 CZ Autoservis H&MSkoda Superb 12

AS-E1-1400

1. 20 20Pavol KURBEL 716 SK Kovomk racing teamŠkoda 120

0 0Michal KURBEL 715 SK Kovomk racing teamŠkoda 125

AS-E1-2000

1. 20 40Libor MELICHAR 700 CZ meldaPeugeot 205 20

AS-E1+2000

1. 20 40Zdeněk TRNKA 777 CZ STK Okříšky Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 20

2. 15 30Petr TÜRK 750 CZ TR Motorsport ChemworkMitsubishi Lancer Evo 10 15

AS-E2/C-1600

1. 20 40Marek NOVÁK 800 CZ MN RacingKartcross Kamikaz 3 20

AS-E2/C+1600

1. 20 40Zdeněk ŠPAČEK 802 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale 20

2. 15 30Jana ŠPAČKOVÁ 801 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale 15
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MRS-TROPHY DÁMSKÁ TROFEJ

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class 25
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1. 20 35Lenka HRUBANOVÁ 611 CZ Skalda racingPeugeot 206 cc AS-S1-1600 15

2. 12 32Anna KIMLOVÁ 613 CZ Auto Classic Club BrnoBMW 318ti AS-S1-2000 20

3. 15 27Jana ŠPAČKOVÁ 801 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale AS-E2/C+1600 12
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NC - Not classified (< 1 competitions)
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NC - Not classified (<  competitions)
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